

¶
SLP(Crl.)No. 511 OF 2004
MM1

Court No.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP (Crl.)No.511 of 2004

Avinash T. Sanas

..Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra
(With Appln(s) for Bail)

..Respondent (s)

Date : 17/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)
Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
for Ms.Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27th February, 2004.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master
[The matter is listed on 23.2.04 as Item No.601 in A/L.No.2099]